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NHDOT will accept crash locations based on the State of NH Uniform Police Traffic Accident 
Report. 

Crash occurred on: 

Option 1  Street Address 

123 Main Street 

 

Option 2  Route No and/or      Distance from                  NESW          Intesecting Road, Bridge, 
  Street name        Intersecting Street                    Town/County line 

   Main Street                    500                               E                        Oak Street 

 

Option 3            First Node              Distance from First Node        Second Node 
                                   515                                    212                                                  632 
 

Option 4           Route No and/or      Mile Marker on Interstate Only     NESW        Mile  (Marker) 
                               Street name         
                I89S      700 feet             S                    36.8 
 

Option 3 – Example 
 

    Street Name      Loudon Road 
    First Node              803 
    Distance from First Node         318 Ft 
    Second Node             813 
 

 



")108

")236

")4

")16

")108

")9

UsV

CochecoRiver Fresh
Creek

Cham
plin

Pond

Ta
tes

Br
oo

k

Hig
h S

t

Rochester

Hill

Central
Ave

Green
View Dr

Union St

Ham St

ClarkWay

Wallace
Dr

Interstate
Dr

Ple
asa

nt
Vie

w C
ir

Hig
h S

t

Shore Rd

Short St

Rollins Rd

Prospect
St

NorcrossSt

No
 Na

me

Down St
Grea

t
Fal

ls

MccarthyBlvd

Berwick St

Crestview
Ct

Alex
 Ct

Middle St

Nadeau St

Lakeview

Dr

Smith
Well Rd

Pearl St

Strafford
Rd

Cecile St

Oak St

Mt
 Ve

rno
n

St

Granite St

Ro
oke

ry R
d

Main St

Glenwood

Ave

Ion
a A

ve

Av
on

 Av
e

No
 Na

me

Fa
ll C

t

Molly Ln

No
 N

am
e

Centre Rd

Lib
ert

y
Wa

y

Sunningdale

Golf Club

Squir
e D

r

Au
tum

n S
t

Gator
Rock Rd

We
ek

s L
n

Plaza Dr

Jo
yce

 St

Second
Ave

Su
nh

aw
k L

n

Guilmette Ln

Main
St

Sta
tio

n D
r

Lilac Ln

Nancy Ln

JessieDow Rd

Education

Way

Deer
Creek Run

Fox Ct

Bro
adw

ay
Patricia St

Ac
orn

 Ln

Glenview Rd

Sulliv
an Dr

No Name

UnnamedRoad 7

Colon
ial D

r

Hough St

Fifth St

Laura Ln

Orchard St

Qu
arr

y R
d

Cordeiro
Dr

Winter St

Watson Ln

Indigo
Hill Rd

Co
tta

ge
Ln

Wells
 St

Ma
lon

ey 
St

Morin
 St

DaiglesWay

Forest S
t

Silver St

Wa
lto

ns
Wa

y

Ge
rry

'S 
Ln

Pin
e

St

Greenfield Dr
Turgeon Ln

Co
rnf

iel
d D

r

Kings
Hwy

Maple St

Rita
Rd

Country Club

Estates Dr

First
St

Northam Dr

Verona St

Eri

k

Dr

Fremont St

Franklin St

Ha
ven

Hill
 Rd

Ruel St

Ale
xan

dra
 Ln

FirstSt

Pa
rk St

Pease Ln

Ho
we

 R
d

Parsons Ln

Allen St

Oakridge Dr

LavoieWay

Lil-Nor

Ave
Chad

wick
Ln

High
Ridge Dr

Laurel Ln

Noble St

Turgeon Ln

Wo
od

s R
un

Stackpole Rd

Hill St

Ro
n-W

yn
 Dr

GuySt

No
 N

am
e

Pr
os

pe
ct

Drew
Rd

FlynnSt

General John

Sullivan Way

Myrtle
St

Davis
St

Stockdale

Cir

Cranbrook Ln

Central

Ave

Gr
ov

e
St

Copperhead Rd

Blackwater Rd

Cin
na

mo
n

Rid
ge

 Rd

Wh
itti

er 
St Horn e

St

Indian
Brook Dr Barry

St

Indigo
Hill R

d

Maize Dr

AscensionAve

Hig
h S

t

Ross Rd

Milo
Ln

No Name

Morning St

Qua
il

Dr

Crescent
Ave

Wilde
wood

 Ln

County
Farm Rd

SalmonFalls Rd

Sh
aw Dr

Shawnee

Ln

Sixth St

Fourth
St

Inn
ova

tion
 Dr

Kelwyn Dr

Main St

Prospect
St

SandyLn

Cocheco St

Rocky
Hill Rd

Crest Dr

Redden St

NewRochester Rd

Champlin
RidgeRd

Hickory Ln

Sandpiper Dr

Nh Route
108

Cottonwood Dr

Buffumsville Rd

Commercial Dr

NoName

Sligo RdFresh
Creek

Up
pe

r
Fa

cto
ry 

Rd

W High St

Su
lliva

n

Fa
rmDr

Lil
y

Po
nd

Rd

Willo
w

St

Co
ok

Rd

Hawthorne
Cir

Fra
nc

oe
ur

Dr

Heritage
Dr

Portland
Ave

OldDover Rd

Malley

Farm RdBlackwater
Rd

Sixth St

Varney Rd

Green St

RockyHill Rd

NhRo ute
108

Goodwin Rd

Tolend Rd

Re
yne

rs
Bro

ok
Dr

Old
Mill Ln

Willand Dr

Old
Shady Ln

Ve
ntu

re
Dr

Long
Hill Rd

OldIndigo Rd

Sixth St

Old

Rochester Rd

Whitehouse Rd

Rouleau
Dr

Quai
l Dr

Coles

Pond Rd

Ot is Rd

Pin
ew

oo
d

D r

Somersworth Rd

Wa
tso

n R
d

Baer Rd

Rollins Rd

SalmonFalls Rd

Rochester Hill Rd

Clement Rd

Portland Ave

Ro
be

r ts
Rd

AtlanticAve

Fieldst on eDr

Airport Dr

Sp
au

ldin
g

Tp
ke 

S

Spaulding

Tpke N
Spaulding

Tpke N

M A I N E

RO
CH

ES
TE

R
SO

MER
SW

ORT
H

RO
CH

ES
TE

R
DO

VE
R

SOMERSWORTH

ROLLINSFORD

DOVER

ROLLINSFORD

!1 !2

!3 !4 !5 !6

!7 !8 !9

SOMERSWORTH

Date: 12/12/2013



")108

")108

")9

")16

UsV

WillardPond

WillandPond

Cocheco
River

No BottomPond

Spaulding

Turnpike

0874

0811

0043

0820

0789

0823

0855

2024

0734

0791

6137

0856

0822

0733

0008

0799

0807

0739

0788
0742

0790

07270726

0843

0859

0731

2074

0829

0824

0776

0003

0777

0808

0870

0831

0821

2284

0865

0005

0824

0816

0878

6408

0857

0758

0873

2030

0836

08770867

0793

0757

0852

0875

0869

00112023

0732

0822

0004 0009

0871

0815

0819

0373

0857

0002

0741

0787

0854

0851

0868

0848

0864 0863

0751
0856

0860

0804

6145

1932

0853

0773

0736

0861

0800

0862

0866

6429

0689

0883 0007

2123

0731

0813

0001

0949

0882

0809

0814

0750

0885

0825

0006

0843

0286

0765

00130977

0818

0740

0786

6138

0670

0846
2282

0795

0796

2100

0884

0841

0014

2103

2029

0782

0845

0880

0743
0745

0850

0792

1934

2122

0872

0858

6418

0797

0876

00150012

0775

0859

2104

0692

2109

0784

0840

6417

2113

0844

0719

0690

2114

0691

2107

2111

0842

1931

2115

0779

2110

0774

0835

0823

0847

0781

2102

0810

0771

2108

0780

2112

0794

0817

1933

6423

07780783

2101

0849

0821

0010
6428

0812

0814

0801

2099 0832
0834

2066

0594

64226425

0311
6136

0798

0803
0804
0802

0813

0879

22762277

SOMERSWORTH

DOVER

SOMERSWORTH

ROLLINSFORD

DOVER

ROLLINSFORD

HoughSt

Vallee St

BerryBrook Ct

Dowaliby Ct

Merr
y

St

Crestview Ct

Lakeview Dr

Ol
d E

ng
lish

Vil
lag

e R
d

Bus Station

Access

Snow
Ave

Chabot St

Smith Well Rd

Ruel
St

Newton St

Au
tum

n
St

Earle St

Wi
lbr

od
 Av

e
BartlettSt

Wellington Rd

WeeksLn

Plaza Dr

Tri City Rd

Alder Ln

Ash St

Willan
d

Po
nd Rd

Strafford Rd

Ma
ple

 St
Heather Ln

Welli
ng

ton
 Av

e

Ho
tel

Dr

Wedgewood
Rd

Willand
Ave

CasillyDr

Ox Bow
Ln

Pinecrest Ln

Roosevelt Ave

Morin
 St

Sullivan Dr

Stratford Rd

Ph
illip

 S
t

Me
mb

ers
W a

y

Glenwood Ave

Hu
ll A

ve

NhRoute 108

Evergreen
Valley Dr

Northam
Dr

WhittierFalls Way

Allen St

Central Ave

Shawnee
Ln

Willard Rd

Oak Hill Dr

MaplewoodAve

Cranbrook Ln

Glencrest Ave

Whitt ie rSt

Horne St

Indian Brook Dr

Barry St

ConniferCommons

Old

Rochester Rd

Hig
h S

t

Webb
Pl

Crescent Ave

Liberty Way

Kelwyn Dr

Long Hill Rd

Tri
 C

ity
Plz

Sp
au

ldin
g T

pke
 S

Spauldi ngT pkeN

Redden St

New Rochester Rd

Midway Park

Sixth St

Hil
lcr

es
tD

r

Spaulding Tpke N

Spaulding Tpke S
1

SOMERSWORTH
Match to Page            4

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            2

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")4

")108

")9

0700

0820

0823

0266

0734

6137

0856

0822

0733
0707

0739

0742

0872

0321

0727 0726

0859

2074 0748

0755

0714

0776
0777

0041

0756

0307

07050749
6143

0306

0821

2083

0013

0747

0702

0817

0744

0296

2025

0011

0750

0015

0716

0009

00160857
0933

0016

0701

0741

0298

0772

0039

0703

0773

6141

0303

6140
2073

0731

0813

2028

2027

0267

0949 6135

0814

0750

0014

0765

00130977

0005

0740

0770

2026

0014

0763

0715

0127

07510743

0704

0745

0713

0752

0746
0738

6418

0762

00150012

6417

0769

0753

0767

6415

6164

0754

0766

6416

0263

07610759

0771

6404

6139

0838

0768

0837

0760

0010

0300

SOMERSWORTH

ROLLINSFORD

DOVER
ROLLINSFORDBrick Rd

Wdh
Dayc

are
 Rd

BerryBrook Ct

Berwick St

Chabot St

Reservoir St

Chesley St

RoseSt

Gilman

St

TriCity Rd

Redden
St

HallSt

Pearl StCo
oli

dg
e

Av
e Florence

St

Ash St

Floral
Ave

Ela St

Pa
rk 

St

PageAve

Bro
adw

ay

Lowell Ave

Ma
ple

 St

Mt
 Ve

rno
n S

t

OldRollinsford Rd

Ruel St

HighlandAve

High Ridge Dr

Tri
Ci t

y P
lz

Gr
ov

e S
t

Central Ave

Crescent Ave
Horne St

Ascension Ave Ross Rd

Roosevelt Ave

Oak St
Portland Ave

Goodwin Rd

Old Shady Ln

Clement Rd

Rollins Rd

2

SOMERSWORTH
Match to Page            5

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

1 Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")108

")16

UsV
Spaulding

Turnpike

0849

2088

0764

0078
0076

0743

0917

0742

2089

0910

1485

0893

2084

6158

0968

0073

1340

0766

0077

0339

6159

6149

0869

0741

6148

0710

0908

0765

2085

0967

0343

0093

0075

0344

0894

6150

1484

0912

0941

1489

0892
0907

6160

6152

0906

2086

00740915
0914

0904

0888

0909

2087

0836
0749

0092

0777

0711

0091

0892

0893

0740

0891

0969
RO

CH
ES

TE
R

SO
MER

SW
ORT

H

RO
CH

ES
TE

R
DO

VE
R

SOMERSWORTH

DOVER

Alex Ct

Cherokee St

LauraLn

First Ave

Laurel Ln

Spaulding
Tpke N

Fourth
Ave

Gator

Rock Rd

Co
lon

ial Dr

Sixth St

Long Hill Rd

Cordeiro
Dr

Ale
xa

nd
ra

Ln

Sh
aw

ne
e L

n

Ka
ren

s
Wa

y

Parsons Ln

Blackshire Ct

Old Dover Rd

Ap
ac

he
 St

Milo Ln

Victoria Dr

Co
nst

itut
ion

Way

Co
ok

 R
d

Varney Rd

Cr
yst

al
Sp

rin
gs

Wa
y

Blackwater Rd

Old Rochester Rd

Fie
ld s

ton
eD

r

Spaulding Tpke S

Spaulding Tpke N

3

SOMERSWORTH
Match to Page            7

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            4

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")9

")236

")108

0844

0044

0082

0308

0084

0794

0045

0086

0309

0322

0809

0008

0795

0081

0946
0079

079000980801

0320

0743

0317

0109

0099
0742

0046

0947

0094

0041
0886

0307

0069

0942

0772

0735

0353

0102

0316

0040

0042

0043

0318

0121

0114

0855

0116

0945

0893

0080

0072

0889

0338

0726

0968

0111

0073

0727

0917

0766 0315

0885

0117

0095

0113

0108

0087

0738

0736

0922

0115

0118

0883

0110

0068

0090

0741

0845

0710

0047

0039

6147

0097

0104

0967

0096

0884

0093

0745

0797

0792

0730

0943

0067

0887

0132

0100

0789

0306

0744
0771

0070

0120

0305

0105

6163

0883 0007

0846

0731

0729

0894

0119

0877

0918

0071

0911
0912

0876

0949

0112

0932

0886

0145

0885

0878

0006

0810

0944

0888

0884

0048

0106

0066

0796

0737

0895

0038

0880

0085

0723

01010839

0122

0092

0838
0107

0788
0089

0088

0819

0780

0091

0718

0773

0725

0724

0948

0321

0892
0936

0891

0798

0969

0875

0964

0965

0868

0083

0971

0881

SOMERSWORTH

DOVER

CheyenneSt AllenStPh
illip St

Cecile St

Sherwood

Glen Dr
Sherwood Gln

Primrose Ln

Ja
me

s
Av

e

AspenDr

Gr
e a

t
F a

lls

Pinewood Ave

Varney
St

First Ave
Second

Ave

Lilac Ln

Vincent
Way

Penny Ln

Ente
rpr

ise
Dr

Fox Ct

Bartlett Ave

Drew Rd
Brenda Ave

Hig
h S

t

Albe rtS t

Ben

Rich Dr

Fourth Ave

Third Ave

Colo nial
Vl g

Blackwater Rd

Wa
lto

ns
 W

ay

Adams Ct

Kilda St

Greenfield Dr

Maple StWes
tw

oo
dD

r

Pinkham Ave
Gator Rock Rd

Lil-Nor Ave

Works Way

Bernier St

Colonial Dr

Su
ns

et
Dr

Copperhead Rd

Ap
ac

he
 St

Parkview
Ter

Old Rochester Rd

Sh
aw

ne
e L

n

Crest Dr

Nh Route108

Midway Park

Ce
me

ter
y R

d

Hic kory Ln

W High St

Commercial Dr

Tates Brook Rd

Blackwater Rd

Nh
 R

ou
te 

10
8

Laurel Ln

Willand Dr

Pinewood Dr

4

SOMERSWORTH
Match to Page            8

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

3 Match to Page            5

Match to Page            1
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")236

")9

SalmonFalls River
0168

0181

0191

0174

0187

0308

0241

0037

0045

0880

0032

0260

0863

0159

0309

0166

0060

0049

0239

0812

0304

0953

0258

0024

0081

0154

0828

0160

0046

0207

0033

0261

0057
0065

0307

0020

0899

0882
0353

0186

0040

0042

0051

0173

0043

0252

0031

0184

0035

0754

0034

0760

0138

0952

0254

0881 0158
0197

0223

0169

0189

0131

0770

0338

0962

0141

0960

0222

0961

0064

0129

0180

0303

0164

0950

0249

0853

0201

0036

0178

0018
0826

0897

0027

0203

0025

0206

0130

0242

0029

0150

0163

0717

0226

0205

0198

0204

0144

0251

0811

0208

0063

0149

0177

0233

0214

0250

0202

0176

0061

0133

0118

0231

0188

0244

0157

0246

0134

0257

0047

0039

0220

0245

0871

0904

0028

0301

0148

0715

0195

0199

0211

0210

0103

0171

0021

0835
0847

0104

0126

0807

0165

0192

0227

0167

0030

0769

0170

0716

0302

0219

0212

0196

0898

0185

0747

6407

0256

0224

0132

0182

0229

0059
0054

0803

0923

0306

0194

0761

0062

0232

0221

0175

0143

0305

0902

0779

0105

0146

0720

0238

0731

0140

0155

0056

0876

0253

0161

0949 6135

0022

0052

0190

0172

0053

0217

0829
0145

0125

0827

0247

0193

0785

0878

0901
0162

0179

0213

0128

0135

0156

0951

0183

0755

0243

0127

0050

0048

0225

0106

0774

0142

0137

0248

0038

0058

0215

0055

0900

0781

0122

0136

0837

0230

0107

0255

0216

0151

0124

0228

0825

0147

0153
0152

0718

0955

08600834

0879

0209

0948

0300
0299

0019

0956

0954

0200

0928

0714

0903

0973

0974

0927

0218

M A I N E

SOMERSWORTH

ROLLINSFORD

Ruel St

Fayette St

Dorset St

Norcross St

Nadeau St

Gr
ee

n S
t

CoteSt

Penny
Ln

Maple
St

Daniel St

UnionSt

Sunset
Dr

Brick
St

SilverSt

LenoxSt

Elm
St

MainSt

Third St

Gr
an

d
St

Lee St

HorneSt

Pearl St

MollyLn

PortlandSt
LockeAve

Sunningdale

Golf Club

East
Alley

WilsonSt

Alicia St

River St

Rynik Ln

Blackwater
Rd

Morrison
St

Sinclair
Ave

Jo
yce

St

Bernier
St

Ca
ss

 St

Back St

Wolcott St

Guilmette
Ln

Bourque St
Chesley
Ave

Fox Ct

Central St

Doelson St

Deer
Creek Run

Hig
h S

t

Ch
err

yfie
ld

Dr

Patricia
St

Ac
orn

 Ln

Glenview Rd

Hamilton St

Shady Ln

Canney Ct

Ha
ns

on
St

Albe rt St

Spruce St

Chapel Ln

Clement Rd

Noble St

Ellswick St

Wa
lto

ns
 W

ay

Second St

Bartlett Ave Turgeon Ln

Cornfield Dr

Lo
ng

 Le
af 

Ln

Laurier St

Fremont St

Franklin St

Ve
rona St

First St

South St

William St

Washington St

Maple St

Lavoie
Way

Hig
h S

t

Ch
ad

wic
k

Ln

Rowland St

Guy St

Ro
n-W

yn Dr

Drew Rd

Myrtle
 St

Davis St

Nash

Pkwy

Main St

Cinnamon
Ridge Rd

Ty Tan Rd

Stackpole Rd

Indigo Hill R
d

Maize Dr

Parkview
Ter

Morning St

Buffumsville Rd

W High St

Crest Dr

Ce
mete

ry
Rd

Memorial Dr

Green St5

SOMERSWORTH
Match to Page            9

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

4 Match to Page            6

Match to Page            2
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



SalmonFallsRiver

0234

0870

0842

6133

0239

0914

0924

0069

0045

0128

0778

0760

8194

0223

0312

0031

0963

0222
0925

0915

0271

0864

0038

0226

0916

0233

0832

0231

0129

0067

0220

0103

0227

0270

0791

0122

0224
0926

0046

0803

0232

0854

0816

0123

0066

0779

0831

0190

0858

0063

0225

0095

0759

0047

0230

0240

0064

0235

0236

0228

0913

0313

03150316
0317

0319

0815

0277

0237

M A I N E

SOMERSWORTH

ROLLINSFORD

Nadeau St

Wildflower Cir

Do
wn

 St

Jessie
Doe Rd

Lee St

Spruce
St

Bourque St

Chesley
Ave

Main St

IndigoHill Rd

Cent
re Rd

Forrest Rd

IndigoHill Rd

Rita Rd

JessieDow Rd

Howe Rd

Olde Mill Rd

Gr
ee

n V
iew

 D
r

Main St

Moses Carr Rd

Buffumsville Rd

Heritage Dr

MalleyFarm Rd

Old Indigo Rd

Somersworth Rd

6

SOMERSWORTH
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

5 Match to Page            0

Match to Page            0
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")236

")108

Cham
plin

Pond

Salmon
Falls
River

0114

0849

1488

0909

0850
1487

0940

0908

0115
6154

1570

0865

0880

0110

0342

1742

1743

1569

0765

0800

1353

1486

0340

0799

0762

1180 1352

0111 6153

0777
0711

0881

0867
0939

1623

0975
0976

RO
CH

ES
TE

R

SO
MER

SW
ORT

H

Ro
oke

ry R
d

Ashleigh Way Rescue LnAle
xan

dra
Ln

Rochester

Hill Rd

Profile Apts

Ringer
Dr

Cry
sta

l
Sp

ring
s W

ay

W High St

Coles
Pond Rd

Co
un

try
Rid

ge
Par

k

Hideaway Pl

Inn
ova

tion
Dr

Old Dover Rd

Nh Route 108

Champlin

Ridge Rd

Whitehouse Rd

Quai
l D

r

Rochester Hill Rd

Ha
ven

Hill R
d

Airport Dr

7

SOMERSWORTH
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

0 Match to Page            8

Match to Page            3
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")108

")236

Lily
Pond

Ta
tes

Br
oo

k

Salmon

FallsRiver

0833

0920

0327

0310

0909

0334

0322

0336

0346

0889

0931

0937

0861

8192

0938

0919

0350

0888

0848

6156

0787

0767

0307

6155

0341

0318

0319

0320

0910

0313

0332 0331

0342

0922

0830

0326

0328

0348

0324

0330

0312

0768

0337

0323

0890

0776

0347

0775

0351

0306

0786

0959

0340

0866

0713

0314

0762

0891
0840

0333

0325

0921

0805

0349

0321

0329

0286

0311

1623

0970

0971

0972

0335
0712

0958

0841

0975
0976

M
A

IN
E

RO
CH

ES
TE

R

SO
MER

SW
ORT

H

Vetera
ns

Ter

Curran
Way

Sp
en

ce
St

Squire
Dr

Winsl
owDr

Alb ert St

Shaw
ns

Way

Ba
ke

r
Wa

y

Westman St

Sh
ore Rd

Gra
nite

Way

Sunset Dr

Quarry Rd

Ma
lon

ey 
St

Coombs Rd

CameronWay

Oakridge Dr

Blue
Heron Dr

Wood
chu

ck L
n

Flynn St

NhRoute108

Rocky Hill Rd

W High St

Lily
 Po

nd
 R

d

Rocky Hill Rd

Salmon Falls Rd

Fra
nc

oe
ur 

Dr

Hawthorne Cir

Ha
ve

n H
ill R

d

Rouleau Dr

Coles Pond Rd

Ot
is 

Rd

8

SOMERSWORTH
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

7 Match to Page            9

Match to Page            4
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet



")236

")9

SalmonFallsRiver

0756

0758

0259

0310

0297

0284

0258 02610307

0268

0290 0862

0274 0272

0303
0249

0313

0265

0793

0271
0283

02460257

0270

0301
0302

0747

0312

0256

0732

02760291

0282

0295

0306

0285
0314

0263

0287

0275

0277

0279

0293

0267
0266

0733

0247

0273

0264

0278
0292

0294

0248

0934

0837
0255

0269
0296

0757

0721

0281
0280

0262

8193

0311

0973
0974

0288

0298

0289

M
A

IN
E

Market St
Government
Way

ElmStHig
h St

Cora Dr

Vetera
ns T

er

Gr
an

d
St

Sunset Dr

Lin
de

n
St

Prospect
St

Hillside
St

HighlandSt

Lin
co

ln 
St

Cliff St

Westman St

Grove St

Wells
 St

Pa
ge

 St

Flynn St MountVernon St

Noble St

Winter St

Rocky Hill Rd

Canal St

Mapl
e S

t

Fra
nc

oe
ur 

Dr

9

SOMERSWORTH
Match to Page            0

Ma
tch

 to
 Pa

ge
    

    
    

8 Match to Page            0

Match to Page            5
0 1,000 2,000500

Feet


